
ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

12th till 18th October 2015 -- Istanbul (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

HEO Jung Han KR 80 49 1.632 4 11 7 1

CRESPO Carlos ES 68 42 1.619 2 10 6 2

OLSSON Nalle SE 51 45 1.133 0 4 4 3

ALP Ahmet TR 80 59 1.355 4 6 6 1

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 77 51 1.509 2 8 8 2

CELIK Murat TR 58 50 1.160 0 11 7 3

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 45 1.777 4 6 6 1

BAYATLI Ahmet TR 65 33 1.969 2 9 9 2

GOREN Mehmet TR 31 38 0.815 0 3 3 3

BURY Jeremy FR 74 54 1.370 2 9 7 1

KIM Jae Guen KR 55 41 1.341 2 8 5 2

AHN Ji Hun KR 78 59 1.322 2 8 8 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 57 1.403 4 7 6 1

UYMAZ Birol TR 63 61 1.032 2 6 5 2

CAPAK Can TR 75 60 1.250 0 6 6 3

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 80 43 1.860 4 9 5 1

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 64 44 1.454 2 6 5 2

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 67 53 1.264 0 8 7 3

PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 80 55 1.454 3 12 5 1

ÖZDEN Selim TR 70 48 1.458 2 10 8 2

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 66 55 1.200 1 6 6 3

PALAZON Javier ES 80 60 1.333 4 8 8 1

BULUT Savas TR 73 67 1.089 1 9 6 2

CHO Chi Yeon KR 63 61 1.032 1 7 6 3

LY THE Vinh VN 80 57 1.403 4 7 6 1

KAHOFER Arnim AT 70 58 1.206 2 7 5 2

NADY Riad EG 44 47 0.936 0 5 4 3

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 54 1.481 4 10 4 1

TÜZÜL Murat TR 62 48 1.291 2 5 5 2

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 61 58 1.051 0 8 7 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 32 2.500 4 9 9 1

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 55 46 1.195 2 6 5 2

RUDOLPH Christian DE 58 48 1.208 0 12 6 3

DUONG Anh Vu VN 80 59 1.355 4 8 7 1

CENET Lütfi TR 77 59 1.305 2 12 8 2

REVERCHON Jean FR 63 54 1.166 0 5 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 

1st Rank

0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 32 2.500 4 9 9 1

0 NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 80 43 1.860 4 9 5 2

0 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 80 45 1.777 4 6 6 3

0 HEO Jung Han KR 80 49 1.632 4 11 7 4

0 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 54 1.481 4 10 4 5

0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 57 1.403 4 7 6 6

0 LY THE Vinh VN 80 57 1.403 4 7 6 7

0 DUONG Anh Vu VN 80 59 1.355 4 8 7 8

ALP Ahmet TR 80 59 1.355 4 6 6 9

PALAZON Javier ES 80 60 1.333 4 8 8 10

PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 80 55 1.454 3 12 5 11

BURY Jeremy FR 74 54 1.370 2 9 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

2nd Rank

0 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 65 33 1.969 2 9 9 1

0 CRESPO Carlos ES 68 42 1.619 2 10 6 2

0 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 77 51 1.509 2 8 8 3

4 ÖZDEN Selim TR 70 48 1.458 2 10 8 4

5 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 64 44 1.454 2 6 5 5

6 KIM Jae Guen KR 55 41 1.341 2 8 5 6

7 CENET Lütfi TR 77 59 1.305 2 12 8 7

8 TÜZÜL Murat TR 62 48 1.291 2 5 5 8

9 KAHOFER Arnim AT 70 58 1.206 2 7 5 9

10 GARCIA Jose Juan CO 55 46 1.195 2 6 5 10

11 UYMAZ Birol TR 63 61 1.032 2 6 5 11

12 BULUT Savas TR 73 67 1.089 1 9 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

3rd Rank

13 AHN Ji Hun KR 78 59 1.322 2 8 8 1

14 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 66 55 1.200 1 6 6 2

15 CHO Chi Yeon KR 63 61 1.032 1 7 6 3

16 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 67 53 1.264 0 8 7 4

17 CAPAK Can TR 75 60 1.250 0 6 6 5

18 RUDOLPH Christian DE 58 48 1.208 0 12 6 6

19 REVERCHON Jean FR 63 54 1.166 0 5 4 7

20 CELIK Murat TR 58 50 1.160 0 11 7 8

21 OLSSON Nalle SE 51 45 1.133 0 4 4 9

22 TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 61 58 1.051 0 8 7 10

23 NADY Riad EG 44 47 0.936 0 5 4 11

24 GOREN Mehmet TR 31 38 0.815 0 3 3 12
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